
Contact Role Contact Details 

Armin Weller Hotel Manager Armin.weller@accor.com 
0798200500 

Bader Farajat IT Manager Bader.farajat@accor.com 
0798200299 

Saleh Rawadeh Food & Beverage Manager Saleh.rawadeh@accor.com 
0798200253 

Khalil Fdoul HR Manager Khalil.fdoul@accor.com 
0798200274 

Akef Ghanem Finance Manager Akef.ghanem@accor.com 
0798200250 

Mohammad Kasbah Front Office Manager Mohammad.kasbah@accor.com 
0798200258 

Khader Nawafleh Engineering Dept. Manager Khader.nawafleh@accor.com 
0798200260 

Abedulrazzaq Ennab Housekeeping Manager 
Abedulrazzaq.Ennab@accor.com 
0798200292 
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